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B.Sc. in Physical Education with
Biology, Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

**********

 

 

CORE MODULES:
 

SG230 Microteaching & Teaching Preparation  5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88323


BE208

CS107

SS223

SS331A

SS244

Pollution & Biosphere

Chemistry for Health Related Professions

Applied Studies in Aquatics

Cell & Molecular Physiology

Adventure Activities

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

SS208 

SS222

HD230

BE202

SS335

SS245

Physical Activity Psychology 

Applied Studies in Games 2

Development Psych & Individual Differences

Microbiology & Genetics

Bioscience & Society

Athletics 2

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

 

There are no optional modules for this programme.
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