BSc in Physical Education with Biology Course Short Code PEB Course Year

2

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

B.Sc. in Physical Education with Biology, Year 2, Full-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES:

SG230	Microteaching & Teaching Preparation	5	Credits

SEMESTER 1

.[
BE208	Pollution & Biosphere	5 Credit
CS107	Chemistry for Health Related Professions	5 Credit
SS223	Applied Studies in Aquatics	5 Credit
SS331A	Cell & Molecular Physiology	5 Credit
SS244	Adventure Activities	5 Credit
	J	

SEMESTER 2

SS208	Physical Activity Psychology	5 Credits
SS222	Applied Studies in Games 2	5 Credits
HD230	Development Psych & Individual Differences	5 Credits
BE202	Microbiology & Genetics	5 Credits
SS335	Bioscience & Society	5 Credits
SS245	Athletics 2	5 Credits

There are no optional modules for this programme.

Last Updated: 21 August 2023